
 

    (Boldface = North Region  Games- Home) 
 
Varsity Girls – Steve Shamblin                            Varsity Boys - Wade Taylor 
Junior Varsity – Pam Marr                                                                                   Junior Varsity- Steve Shamblin 

Date Opponent Location Teams Game 
Time 

Release 
Time 

Tuesday, November  5 North Georgia, Ellijay Away MSB,VG,VB 5:00 3:30 
Friday-Saturday Nov. 8-9 Bible Baptist Tournament Bible VG,VB TBA TBA 
Tuesday November 12 N. Ga Flowery Branch Away MSB,VG,VB 5:00 1:30 
Friday, November 15 Cross Athletics Away MSB,VG,VB 5:00 1:30 
Monday November 18 Fideles Home Girls,MSB 5:00  
Tuesday, November 19 Cherokee Away MSB,VG,VB 4:30 1:30 
Thursday November 21 Faith Home MSB 5:00  
Friday, November 22 Killian Away VG,VB 6:00 2:00 
      
Tuesday, December  3 N. Ga, Flowery Branch Home MSB,VG,VB 5:00  
Friday, December 6 Cherokee Home MSB,VG,VB 4:30  
Monday December 9 Faith Away MSB 5:00 2:30 
Tuesday, December 10 Covenant Home VG,VB 5:00  
Thursday, December 12 Old Suwanee Home MSB,VG,VB 5:00  

Friday December 13 Maranatha 
          Trinity Classical Away VB 

VG 
TBA 
7:00 

TBA 
3:30 

Thursday, December 19 Shiloh Home VG,VB 5:00  
      
Friday, January 10 Killian Home VG,VB 5:00 2:00 
Tuesday January 14 Shiloh Away VG,VB 6:00 3:15 
Friday, January 17 North Georgia, Ellijay Home MSB,VG,VB 5:00  
 Covenant Away VG,VB 4:00 1:30 
Friday, January 24 Old Suwanee Away VG,VB 5:00 1:30 
Saturday January 25 Trinity classical/Maranatha Home VB 1:00  
Tuesday, January 28 Cross Athletics Home MSB,VG,VB 5:00  
Monday February 3 Fideles Away Girls,MSB 5:00 2:30 
Saturday February 1 PLAYOFF Away  TBA  
February 7-8 STATE PLAYOFF Away  TBA  


	Teams
	Location
	Cherokee
	Faith
	Killian
	N. Ga, Flowery Branch
	Cherokee
	Faith
	Covenant
	Old Suwanee
	Maranatha
	Shiloh
	Killian

